

Name of Work—
 Situation of Work—
 Agency by which work is executed—
 Date of Measurement—
 No. and date of agreement

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurement relating to each work)

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of Work:- Construction of road					
From PWD Jhajhri Chowk to					
Muslim talu.					
Name of Agency:- Naval Kumar Jha					
Agreement No - 85 SBD/2020-21 (MMHSY-50)					
Estimated cost:- Rs. 1,38,02,850 = Rs					
Agreement value:- Rs. 1,28,53,214 = Rs					
Rate:- 6.88% below from B.O.G					
Date of Start:- 10.12.2020					
Date of Completion:- 09.12.2021					

Record Measurement					
① P/v & lining of Bench-Mark pillars					
— do — do — do					
Qty—	02.00	Nos			
② P/v & lining of reference pillars					
— do — do — do					
Qty—	7.00	Nos			
③ clearing & grubbing road land					
including — do — do					
4 x 30.00 x 3.50 =	420.00	m			
6 x 30.00 x 3.50 =	630.00	m			
8 x 30.00 x 3.50 =	840.00	m			
5 x 30.00 x 3.50 =	525.00	m			
2 x 30.00 x 3.50 =	210.00	m			

Qty = 2625 m

Record measurement			
P/v	W/B	Wrt	Material
3	30.00	4.05	0.200 = 72.90 m ³
5	30.00	4.05	0.200 = 121.50 m ³
7	30.00	4.05	0.200 = 170.10 m ³
3	30.00	4.05	0.200 = 72.90 m ³
2	30.00	4.05	0.100 = 24.30 m ³
1	11.00	4.05	0.100 = 4.455 m ³
1	10.00	$\left(\frac{4.05 + 7.90}{2} \right) \times 0.100 = 5.975 \text{ m}^3$	
Total Qty			= 472.13 m ³

05/05/2021 Ar

5.08.22
7E

ABSTRACT OF COST

33

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(1/2) Setting out working bench marks					
pillars	do		do		
Qty 2.0 nos			vide TMD	Page-20	
@ 4155.85/each					Rs- 8312.00
(2/2) Const ⁿ of reference pillars/					
Bury'ees	do				
Qty 7.0 nos			vide TMD	Page	
@ 1909.74/each					Rs- 13368.00
(3/3) clearing & grubbing of					
road land	do				
Qty 0.623 Ha			vide TMD	Page-20	
@ 52970.33/Ha					Rs- 33000.00
(4/5) Const ⁿ of embankment initial					
Lead 1000 m	do				
Qty 1545.486 m ³			vide TMD	Page-32	
@ 190.360/m ³					Rs- 294199.00
(1/6) Const ⁿ of embankment with					
initial lead upto 100 m					
Qty 3606.133 m ³			vide TMD	Page-32	
@ 154.280/m ³					Rs- 556354.00
(5/24) E/w excavation for structure					
in foundation of H.P. Culvert					
Qty 143.79 m ³			vide TMD	Page-20	
@ 279.090/m ³					Rs- 40130.00
					Rs- 945363.00

Continuation

